
Total Total

POINTS Match P ups POINTS Match P ups POINTS Match P ups Match P ups

1 KOKSIJDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Course Date Time Match P Match P Team 1 Team 2 Team 1 Team 2

H A 0 0

0 27/04/2013 H A 0 0

No Matches 

Match  P ups downs

1

2

3

4

INTERCLUBS 2013

MEN IV DIV.6   
RANKED IN 

DIVISION
POULE A

20/04/2013 21/04/2013 27/04/2013
TOTAL

Team 1 Team 2

0 21/04/2013 0 KOKSIJDE

KOKSIJDE 0

FINAL RANKING DIVISION


